
CASC-OR Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series

Pax Time Results, #1 - Event 1 - OMSC - Sun 05-02-2010

Timed Entries: 75

Pax Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Total Factor Pax Time Diff. From 1st
1 1 BSP 30 Trung D 2004 Subaru WRX STI 115.296 *0.868 100.076 0.000 0.000

2 1 DSS 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic SI 119.626 *0.838 100.246 0.170 0.170

3 1 STU 85 Joe T 2000 Subaru Legacy GT 120.591 *0.834 100.572 0.326 0.496

4 1 CSP 73 Paul K 1992 Mazda Miata 116.744 *0.866 101.100 0.528 1.024

5 1 ES 25 Marshall M 1995 Mazda Miata 122.083 *0.829 101.206 0.106 1.130

6 1 BSS 94 Daniel F 2009 Subaru WRX STI 119.804 *0.849 101.713 0.507 1.637

7 1 ESS 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon 121.798 *0.836 101.823 0.110 1.747

8 1 DM 192 Klaus W 1985 BMW 325 es 114.278 *0.892 101.936 0.113 1.860

9 1 GS 111 Curt B 2006 Honda Civic 125.584 *0.812 101.974 0.038 1.898

10 2 ES 97 Gregory C 1997 Mazda Miata 124.304 *0.829 103.048 1.074 2.972

11 1 ESP 105 Tashko S 1991 Eagle Talon TSI AWD 121.299 *0.855 103.710 0.662 3.634

12 1 CM 26 Arris G 1993 Honda Civic 117.066 *0.889 104.071 0.361 3.995

13 1 FS 22 Eric R 2008 BMW 135i 124.693 *0.837 104.368 0.297 4.292

14 1 FSS 37 Ammaar Z 2003 Mazda Protégé 127.510 *0.819 104.430 0.062 4.354

15 1 ST1 77 Serge G 2001 Subaru Impreza 127.649 *0.820 104.672 0.242 4.596

16 1 FSP 58 Daniel G 1996 VW Jetta 124.092 *0.844 104.733 0.061 4.657

17 2 FSS 161 Patrick S 2006 Mazda3 127.885 *0.819 104.737 0.004 4.661

18 1 DSP 82 Jonas L 1982 VW Scirocco 16v 122.603 *0.857 105.070 0.333 4.994

19 1 HS 42 Yang S 2002 Mazda Protégé 5 131.585 *0.803 105.662 0.592 5.586

20 2 GS 20 Igor G 1998 Audi A4 130.228 *0.812 105.745 0.083 5.669

21 2 DSS 93 Bruce G 1993 Honda Civic Si 126.216 *0.838 105.769 0.024 5.693

22 2 ST1 191 Shawn S 2004 Nissan Sentra SE/R Spec v 129.089 *0.820 105.853 0.084 5.777

23 2 ESS 35 Bryce D 2002 Subaru WRX 126.743 *0.836 105.957 0.104 5.881

24 2 FSP 71 Corey W 1995 VW Golf GTI 125.667 *0.844 106.062 0.105 5.986

25 1 ASS 4 Lawrence K 1971 Lotus Elan 124.346 *0.854 106.191 0.129 6.115

26 2 BSS 96 Steve B 2005 Mazda RX8 125.180 *0.849 106.277 0.086 6.201

27 3 ESS 46 Andrew R 2008 Subaru Impreza 127.304 *0.836 106.426 0.149 6.350

28 2 BSP 65 Brad S 1984 Chevrolet Corvette 122.674 *0.868 106.481 0.055 6.405

29 2 DM 15 Geoff C 1985 BMW 325es 119.489 *0.892 106.584 0.103 6.508

30 2 ESP 155 Bill G 1995 Oldsmobile W34 124.812 *0.855 106.714 0.130 6.638

31 1 DS 54 Cliff S 1999 BMW 328i 129.681 *0.825 106.986 0.272 6.910

32 1 BS 18 Tom W 1997 M3 126.752 *0.847 107.358 0.372 7.282

33 2 DS 64 Steven D 2006 Mazdaspeed 6 130.146 *0.825 107.370 0.012 7.294

34 3 ESP 55 Bruce E 1997 Subaru Impreza 125.726 *0.855 107.495 0.125 7.419

35 2 STU 19 Brian L 2000 Mazda Miata 129.452 *0.834 107.963 0.468 7.887

36 4 ESS 89 Douglas M 2006 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT 129.154 *0.836 107.972 0.009 7.896

37 2 DSP 28 Mike H 1982 VW Scirocco 126.250 *0.857 108.196 0.224 8.120

38 3 BSP 52 Gary W 2004 Mazda RX-8 126.056 *0.868 109.416 1.220 9.340

39 3 DSS 143 Ryan B 2003 Toyota Martrix SRS 131.211 *0.838 109.954 0.538 9.878

40 3 GS 41 Jon B 2002 Chrysler Neon R/T 135.617 *0.812 110.121 0.167 10.045

41 3 STU 70 Travis G 2001 VW Jetta TDI 132.064 *0.834 110.141 0.020 10.065

42 3 BSS 128 Barry G 2009 Subaru WRX 265 129.827 *0.849 110.223 0.082 10.147

43 4 BSS 44 Alex M 2010 Subaru WRX 130.382 *0.849 110.694 0.471 10.618

44 5 BSS 40 Todd F 2010 Subaru WRX STI 130.844 *0.849 111.086 0.392 11.010

45 2 BS 80 Kai C 2006 Mazda RX8 131.299 *0.847 111.210 0.124 11.134

46 4 GS 177 Constantin B 2003 Ford Focus SVT 137.913 *0.812 111.985 0.775 11.909



47 3 DM 67 Mike W 1990 Mazda Miata 125.591 *0.892 112.027 0.042 11.951

48 5 ESS 88 Malcolm V 2005 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT 134.577 *0.836 112.506 0.479 12.430

49 4 DSS 62 Mark G 2007 Honda Civic 134.532 *0.838 112.737 0.231 12.661

50 1 ST2 167 Rachel M 2002 Subaru WRX 136.710 *0.825 112.785 0.048 12.709

51 4 BSP 95 Steve S 1974 Datsun 240Z 130.019 *0.868 112.856 0.071 12.780

52 6 BSS 135 Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 133.649 *0.849 113.468 0.612 13.392

53 3 FSS 99 Daniel R 2004 Mini Cooper 138.725 *0.819 113.615 0.147 13.539

54 4 STU 150 Adam B 1990 Nissan GTR 136.273 *0.834 113.651 0.036 13.575

55 5 DSS 207 Scott N 2003 Mazdaspeed Protege 136.400 *0.838 114.303 0.652 14.227

56 4 DM 3 Rob C 1983 Mazda RX7 128.373 *0.892 114.508 0.205 14.432

57 5 STU 131 Melanie L 2003 Mazda Miata 137.982 *0.834 115.077 0.569 15.001

58 3 ST1 31 Richard P 2005 BMW 645 142.428 *0.820 116.791 1.714 16.715

59 5 DM 1 Chris J 1985 Mazda RX7 132.043 *0.892 117.782 0.991 17.706

60 6 ESS 141 Tony T 2000 Ford Mustang 141.351 *0.836 118.169 0.387 18.093

61 2 HS 72 Geoff B 1986 Audi Coupe GT 148.388 *0.803 119.155 0.986 19.079

62 2 CM 17 Kim B 2000 Honda Civic 135.436 *0.889 120.402 1.247 20.326

63 6 DSS 69 Mike L 1990 Toyota Celica Alltrac 144.368 *0.838 120.980 0.578 20.904

64 2 FS 86 Greg K 1988 Chevrolet Camaro 145.187 *0.837 121.521 0.541 21.445

65 7 DSS 169 Craig F 1995 Honda Prelude 147.357 *0.838 123.485 1.964 23.409

66 8 DSS 115 Darcy W 2000 Honda Civic SiR 150.536 *0.838 126.149 2.664 26.073

67 1 CLUB 68 Curtis J 1985 Mazda RX7 127.807 *1.000 127.807 1.658 27.731

68 3 ES 183 Colin G 1981 Mazda RX-7 155.654 *0.829 129.037 1.230 28.961

69 9 DSS 159 Chloe S 1990 Toyota Celica 154.942 *0.838 129.841 0.804 29.765

70 5 GS 27 Susan G 2006 Ford Mustang 160.875 *0.812 130.630 0.789 30.554

71 6 STU 181 Anna D 1995 Mazda Miata 162.482 *0.834 135.510 4.880 35.434

72 2 CLUB 145 Kris D 1985 Mazda RX-7 137.037 *1.000 137.037 1.527 36.961

73 3 DS 118 Edward C 2008 Mercedes C300 168.691 *0.825 139.170 2.133 39.094

74 3 CLUB 170 Matt K 2002 Nissan Sentra 139.364 *1.000 139.364 0.194 39.288

75 6 GS 188 Jason C 1998 Plymouth Neon 172.666 *0.812 140.204 0.840 40.128



CASC-OR Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series

Final Raw Time Results, #1 - Event 1 - OMSC - Sun 05-02-2010

Timed Entries: 75

Raw Pos. Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Raw Time Diff. From 1st
1m 1 DM 192 Klaus W 1985 BMW 325 es 114.278 0.000 0.000

2m 1 BSP 30 Trung D 2004 Subaru WRX STI 115.296 1.018 1.018

3m 1 CSP 73 Paul K 1992 Mazda Miata 116.744 1.448 2.466

4m 1 CM 26 Arris G 1993 Honda Civic 117.066 0.322 2.788

5m 2 DM 15 Geoff C 1985 BMW 325es 119.489 2.423 5.211

6m 1 DSS 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic SI 119.626 0.137 5.348

7m 1 BSS 94 Daniel F 2009 Subaru WRX STI 119.804 0.178 5.526

8m 1 STU 85 Joe T 2000 Subaru Legacy GT 120.591 0.787 6.313

9m 1 ESP 105 Tashko S 1991 Eagle Talon TSI AWD 121.299 0.708 7.021

10m 1 ESS 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon 121.798 0.499 7.520

11m 1 ES 25 Marshall M 1995 Mazda Miata 122.083 0.285 7.805

12m 1 DSP 82 Jonas L 1982 VW Scirocco 16v 122.603 0.520 8.325

13m 2 BSP 65 Brad S 1984 Chevrolet Corvette 122.674 0.071 8.396

14m 1 FSP 58 Daniel G 1996 VW Jetta 124.092 1.418 9.814

15m 2 ES 97 Gregory C 1997 Mazda Miata 124.304 0.212 10.026

16m 1 ASS 4 Lawrence K 1971 Lotus Elan 124.346 0.042 10.068

17m 1 FS 22 Eric R 2008 BMW 135i 124.693 0.347 10.415

18m 2 ESP 155 Bill G 1995 Oldsmobile W34 124.812 0.119 10.534

19m 2 BSS 96 Steve B 2005 Mazda RX8 125.180 0.368 10.902

20m 1 GS 111 Curt B 2006 Honda Civic 125.584 0.404 11.306

21m 3 DM 67 Mike W 1990 Mazda Miata 125.591 0.007 11.313

22m 2 FSP 71 Corey W 1995 VW Golf GTI 125.667 0.076 11.389

23m 3 ESP 55 Bruce E 1997 Subaru Impreza 125.726 0.059 11.448

24m 3 BSP 52 Gary W 2004 Mazda RX-8 126.056 0.330 11.778

25m 2 DSS 93 Bruce G 1993 Honda Civic Si 126.216 0.160 11.938

26 2 DSP 28 Mike H 1982 VW Scirocco 126.250 0.034 11.972

27m 2 ESS 35 Bryce D 2002 Subaru WRX 126.743 0.493 12.465

28m 1 BS 18 Tom W 1997 M3 126.752 0.009 12.474

29m 3 ESS 46 Andrew R 2008 Subaru Impreza 127.304 0.552 13.026

30m 1 FSS 37 Ammaar Z 2003 Mazda Protégé 127.510 0.206 13.232

31m 1 ST1 77 Serge G 2001 Subaru Impreza 127.649 0.139 13.371

32 1 CLUB 68 Curtis J 1985 Mazda RX7 127.807 0.158 13.529

33m 2 FSS 161 Patrick S 2006 Mazda3 127.885 0.078 13.607

34 4 DM 3 Rob C 1983 Mazda RX7 128.373 0.488 14.095

35 2 ST1 191 Shawn S 2004 Nissan Sentra SE/R Spec v 129.089 0.716 14.811

36m 4 ESS 89 Douglas M 2006 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT 129.154 0.065 14.876

37m 2 STU 19 Brian L 2000 Mazda Miata 129.452 0.298 15.174

38m 1 DS 54 Cliff S 1999 BMW 328i 129.681 0.229 15.403

39m 3 BSS 128 Barry G 2009 Subaru WRX 265 129.827 0.146 15.549

40m 4 BSP 95 Steve S 1974 Datsun 240Z 130.019 0.192 15.741

41m 2 DS 64 Steven D 2006 Mazdaspeed 6 130.146 0.127 15.868

42m 2 GS 20 Igor G 1998 Audi A4 130.228 0.082 15.950

43m 4 BSS 44 Alex M 2010 Subaru WRX 130.382 0.154 16.104

44m 5 BSS 40 Todd F 2010 Subaru WRX STI 130.844 0.462 16.566

45 3 DSS 143 Ryan B 2003 Toyota Martrix SRS 131.211 0.367 16.933

46m 2 BS 80 Kai C 2006 Mazda RX8 131.299 0.088 17.021



47m 1 HS 42 Yang S 2002 Mazda Protégé 5 131.585 0.286 17.307

48 5 DM 1 Chris J 1985 Mazda RX7 132.043 0.458 17.765

49m 3 STU 70 Travis G 2001 VW Jetta TDI 132.064 0.021 17.786

50m 6 BSS 135 Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 133.649 1.585 19.371

51m 4 DSS 62 Mark G 2007 Honda Civic 134.532 0.883 20.254

52m 5 ESS 88 Malcolm V 2005 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT 134.577 0.045 20.299

53m 2 CM 17 Kim B 2000 Honda Civic 135.436 0.859 21.158

54m 3 GS 41 Jon B 2002 Chrysler Neon R/T 135.617 0.181 21.339

55 4 STU 150 Adam B 1990 Nissan GTR 136.273 0.656 21.995

56m 5 DSS 207 Scott N 2003 Mazdaspeed Protege 136.400 0.127 22.122

57m 1 ST2 167 Rachel M 2002 Subaru WRX 136.710 0.310 22.432

58 2 CLUB 145 Kris D 1985 Mazda RX-7 137.037 0.327 22.759

59m 4 GS 177 Constantin B 2003 Ford Focus SVT 137.913 0.876 23.635

60m 5 STU 131 Melanie L 2003 Mazda Miata 137.982 0.069 23.704

61m 3 FSS 99 Daniel R 2004 Mini Cooper 138.725 0.743 24.447

62 3 CLUB 170 Matt K 2002 Nissan Sentra 139.364 0.639 25.086

63 6 ESS 141 Tony T 2000 Ford Mustang 141.351 1.987 27.073

64m 3 ST1 31 Richard P 2005 BMW 645 142.428 1.077 28.150

65m 6 DSS 69 Mike L 1990 Toyota Celica Alltrac 144.368 1.940 30.090

66m 2 FS 86 Greg K 1988 Chevrolet Camaro 145.187 0.819 30.909

67 7 DSS 169 Craig F 1995 Honda Prelude 147.357 2.170 33.079

68m 2 HS 72 Geoff B 1986 Audi Coupe GT 148.388 1.031 34.110

69 8 DSS 115 Darcy W 2000 Honda Civic SiR 150.536 2.148 36.258

70 9 DSS 159 Chloe S 1990 Toyota Celica 154.942 4.406 40.664

71 3 ES 183 Colin G 1981 Mazda RX-7 155.654 0.712 41.376

72m 5 GS 27 Susan G 2006 Ford Mustang 160.875 5.221 46.597

73 6 STU 181 Anna D 1995 Mazda Miata 162.482 1.607 48.204

74 3 DS 118 Edward C 2008 Mercedes C300 168.691 6.209 54.413

75 6 GS 188 Jason C 1998 Plymouth Neon 172.666 3.975 58.388



CASC-OR Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series

Final Results, #1 - Event 1 - OMSC - Sun 05-02-2010

Total Registered: 75, with Times: 75

'B Stock' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm BS 18 Tom W 1997 M3 Black 147.037+DNF 139.045+1 126.752 126.752

-

2 m BS 80 Kai C 2006 Mazda RX8 Silver 155.585 148.254 131.299 131.299

4.547

'D Stock' - Total Entries: 3 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm DS 54 Cliff S 1999 BMW 328i Green 157.084+DNF 146.752+1 129.681+1 129.681

-

2 m DS 64 Steven D 2006 Mazdaspeed 6 Silver 140.662 138.905 130.146 130.146

0.465

3 DS 118 Edward C 2008 Mercedes C300 White 189.177+DNF 177.414+DNF 168.691 168.691

38.545

'E Stock' - Total Entries: 3 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm ES 25 Marshall M 1995 Mazda Miata Red 140.744+1 140.845+1 122.083+1 122.083

-

2 m ES 97 Gregory C 1997 Mazda Miata Green 142.493 137.487 124.304 124.304

2.221

3 ES 183 Colin G 1981 Mazda RX-7 Red 186.792+DNF 177.019+3 155.654+1 155.654

31.350

'F Stock' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm FS 22 Eric R 2008 BMW 135i Blue 140.210 157.094+1 124.693 124.693

-

2 m FS 86 Greg K 1988 Chevrolet Camaro Red 173.990+2 161.982 145.187+2 145.187

20.494

'G Stock' - Total Entries: 6 Trophies: 2 Car Color Times Total
1Tm GS 111 Curt B 2006 Honda Civic Red 144.048 137.318 125.584 125.584

-

2Tm GS 20 Igor G 1998 Audi A4 Blue 144.224+2 134.504 130.228 130.228

4.644

3 m GS 41 Jon B 2002 Chrysler Neon R/T Black 154.249+DNF 148.009 135.617 135.617

5.389

4 m GS 177 Constantin B 2003 Ford Focus SVT Silver 158.614+DNF 142.093 137.913+2 137.913

2.296

5 m GS 27 Susan G 2006 Ford Mustang Silver 168.432 160.875 162.887 160.875

22.962

6 GS 188 Jason C 1998 Plymouth Neon Green 172.666 172.666

11.791

'H Stock' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm HS 42 Yang S 2002 Mazda Protégé 5 Black 143.690 137.687 131.585+1 131.585

-

2 m HS 72 Geoff B 1986 Audi Coupe GT Red 166.156 163.386 148.388 148.388

16.803

'A Super Stock' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm ASS 4 Lawrence K 1971 Lotus Elan Green 150.551+1 139.308 124.346 124.346

-



'B Super Stock' - Total Entries: 6 Trophies: 2 Car Color Times Total

1Tm BSS 94 Daniel F 2009 Subaru WRX STI Black 133.321 132.843+1 119.804 119.804

-

2Tm BSS 96 Steve B 2005 Mazda RX8 White 148.766 143.003 125.180 125.180

5.376

3 m BSS 128 Barry G 2009 Subaru WRX 265 Black 144.618 145.333+DNF 129.827 129.827

4.647

4 m BSS 44 Alex M 2010 Subaru WRX Silver 139.250 135.484 130.382 130.382

0.555

5 m BSS 40 Todd F 2010 Subaru WRX STI Grey 144.578+DNF 137.847 130.844 130.844

"Import Specialist, prosigns.ca" 0.462

6 m BSS 135 Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX Burgundy 146.210+1 141.358+1 133.649+1 133.649

2.805

'D Super Stock' - Total Entries: 9 Trophies: 3 Car Color Times Total
1Tm DSS 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic SI Blue 138.283+1 133.313 119.626 119.626

"Tsunami Technology Group, Reaction Grafix, Pathfinder
Lubricants, CG-Lock Canada, Wheel and Tire Zone"

-

2Tm DSS 93 Bruce G 1993 Honda Civic Si Red 128.174 126.216+1 126.565+1 126.216

6.590

3T DSS 143 Ryan B 2003 Toyota Martrix SRS 149.343+DNF 137.926 131.211+2 131.211

4.995

4 m DSS 62 Mark G 2007 Honda Civic Blue 138.701+1 134.532 124.412+DNF 134.532

"Tsunami Technology Group, Reaction Grafix, Pathfinder
Lubricants, CG-Lock Canada, Wheel and Tire Zone"

3.321

5 m DSS 207 Scott N 2003 Mazdaspeed Protege Orange 143.817 140.507+1 136.400+2 136.400

1.868

6 m DSS 69 Mike L 1990 Toyota Celica Alltrac White 144.368 144.814+1 138.219+DNF 144.368

7.968

7 DSS 169 Craig F 1995 Honda Prelude Black 157.932+1 147.357 135.173+DNF 147.357

2.989

8 DSS 115 Darcy W 2000 Honda Civic SiR Silver 154.165+2 150.536+1 138.154+DNF 150.536

3.179

9 DSS 159 Chloe S 1990 Toyota Celica White 163.858+2 159.985 154.942 154.942

4.406

'E Super Stock' - Total Entries: 6 Trophies: 2 Car Color Times Total
1Tm ESS 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon Silver 136.983 134.969 121.798 121.798

-

2Tm ESS 35 Bryce D 2002 Subaru WRX Red 142.581 136.270 126.743 126.743

4.945

3 m ESS 46 Andrew R 2008 Subaru Impreza Green 142.244 132.192 127.304+1 127.304

0.561

4 m ESS 89 Douglas M 2006 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT Red 145.516+1 139.355+DNF 129.154+3 129.154

1.850

5 m ESS 88 Malcolm V 2005 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT Silver 162.181 155.556 134.577 134.577

5.423

6 ESS 141 Tony T 2000 Ford Mustang Green 167.556+1 158.186 141.351 141.351

6.774

'F Super Stock' - Total Entries: 3 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm FSS 37 Ammaar Z 2003 Mazda Protégé Silver 155.564+DNF 138.729+2 127.510+1 127.510

-

2 m FSS 161 Patrick S 2006 Mazda3 grey 142.563 146.268+3 127.885 127.885

0.375

3 m FSS 99 Daniel R 2004 Mini Cooper Silver 154.181 149.443 138.725 138.725

10.840

'B Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 4 Trophies: 2 Car Color Times Total
1Tm BSP 30 Trung D 2004 Subaru WRX STI Blue 121.334 116.968 115.296 115.296

-

2Tm BSP 65 Brad S 1984 Chevrolet Corvette Red 125.947+1 122.674 123.974+1 122.674

7.378



3 m BSP 52 Gary W 2004 Mazda RX-8 Red 127.351 126.056+2 124.143+DNF 126.056

Change CRAFTER Services 3.382

4 m BSP 95 Steve S 1974 Datsun 240Z 140.538+2 131.084 130.019 130.019

3.963

'C Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm CSP 73 Paul K 1992 Mazda Miata Silver 118.662+DNF 120.755+1 116.744 116.744

-

'D Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm DSP 82 Jonas L 1982 VW Scirocco 16v Grey 127.322+1 122.603 124.263+1 122.603

-

2 DSP 28 Mike H 1982 VW Scirocco Black 129.948 126.250 126.250

3.647

'E Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 3 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm ESP 105 Tashko S 1991 Eagle Talon TSI AWD Silver 134.195+DNF 124.434+DNF 121.299 121.299

-

2 m ESP 155 Bill G 1995 Oldsmobile W34 Black 133.019 124.812 125.732 124.812

3.513

3 m ESP 55 Bruce E 1997 Subaru Impreza Blue 126.968 125.912 125.726 125.726

0.914

'F Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm FSP 58 Daniel G 1996 VW Jetta Grey 124.092 120.640+DNF 126.337+3 124.092

-

2 m FSP 71 Corey W 1995 VW Golf GTI Black 133.842+DNF 128.036+DNF 125.667 125.667

1.575

'C Modified' - Total Entries: 2 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm CM 26 Arris G 1993 Honda Civic Black 127.502+4 119.575+1 117.066+1 117.066

"Import Specialist, prosigns.ca" -

2 m CM 17 Kim B 2000 Honda Civic Silver 141.171 136.875+2 135.436+1 135.436

"Import Specialist, prosigns.ca" 18.370

'D Modified' - Total Entries: 5 Trophies: 2 Car Color Times Total
1Tm DM 192 Klaus W 1985 BMW 325 es Beige 122.080+4 114.278 123.741+2 114.278

-

2Tm DM 15 Geoff C 1985 BMW 325es Beige 127.595+1 128.341+5 119.489+1 119.489

5.211

3 m DM 67 Mike W 1990 Mazda Miata Blue 125.591 126.228+1 126.782+1 125.591

6.102

4 DM 3 Rob C 1983 Mazda RX7 131.425 128.373+1 139.013+DNF 128.373

2.782

5 DM 1 Chris J 1985 Mazda RX7 Black 137.293+1 145.943+DNF 132.043+1 132.043

3.670

'Street Touring 1' - Total Entries: 3 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm ST1 77 Serge G 2001 Subaru Impreza Black 131.877+DNF 128.252+1 127.649 127.649

-

2 ST1 191 Shawn S 2004 Nissan Sentra SE/R Spec v Yellow 138.971+3 129.089 131.204+2 129.089

1.440

3 m ST1 31 Richard P 2005 BMW 645 White 154.719+DNF 159.553+1 142.428 142.428

13.339

'Street Touring 2' - Total Entries: 1 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1Tm ST2 167 Rachel M 2002 Subaru WRX White 145.018 136.710 139.385 136.710

-

'Street Touring U' - Total Entries: 6 Trophies: 2 Car Color Times Total
1Tm STU 85 Joe T 2000 Subaru Legacy GT Titanium 124.204 123.884 120.591 120.591

-

2Tm STU 19 Brian L 2000 Mazda Miata Blue 137.598+1 130.960 129.452 129.452

8.861

3 m STU 70 Travis G 2001 VW Jetta TDI Black 143.023+DNF 134.608+DNF 132.064 132.064

2.612

4 STU 150 Adam B 1990 Nissan GTR Purple 142.142 136.273 137.321 136.273



4.209

5 m STU 131 Melanie L 2003 Mazda Miata Garnet Red 140.655 138.144 137.982 137.982

1.709

6 STU 181 Anna D 1995 Mazda Miata Black 156.490+DNF 162.482+4 160.207+DNF 162.482

24.500

'Club - Unclassed' - Total Entries: 3 Trophies: 1 Car Color Times Total
1T CLUB 68 Curtis J 1985 Mazda RX7 Black 131.794+DNF 127.807 126.434+DNF 127.807

-

2 CLUB 145 Kris D 1985 Mazda RX-7 Black 137.037+1 137.398+DNF 139.088+DNF 137.037

9.230

3 CLUB 170 Matt K 2002 Nissan Sentra Silver 145.428 139.364 135.849+DNF 139.364

2.327

Top Times Of Day Time Class # Driver
Raw time 114.278 DM 192 Klaus W

Stock 122.083 ES 25 Marshall M

Super Stock 119.626 DSS 8 Wes T

Street Prepared 115.296 BSP 30 Trung D

Modified 114.278 DM 192 Klaus W

Street Touring 120.591 STU 85 Joe T

Club 127.807 CLUB 68 Curtis J

* Times include penalty counts - 2 secs/pylon


